1/17/26, 1:23 PM

Newegg.ca Order #: 410754424

ORDER DETAILS
— SHIPTO — BILLTO
Francisco Diaz Francisco André Macusi
4-219 Rue Saint-Joseph 98 Rue de la Belle-Plage
Vaudreuil-Dorion,QC J7V 179 Vaudreuil-Dorion,QC J7V 9X2
Canada
(579) 490-7571 PayPal
— ORDER SUMMARY
Order Date: Order #: Invoice #:
1/15/2026 at 12:03PM 410754424 217459133
Order 1 Shipped by Newegg and Sold by SP SILICON POWER STORE
Shipped FROM ON, CAN Tracking #:BVH003418977
Silicon Power 256GB NVMe M.2 2280 PCle Gen3 x4 SSD 1

© NOTE:
Newegg Canada Inc. GST registration #855233268
Newegg Canada Inc. QST registration #1231210357 TQ 0001

(SP256GBP34A60M28)
Item #: 9SIBYK2KEK0808

$69.79

https://secure.newegg.ca/orders/cart?CartiID=DQau%2fE1xG2S037 SfrAbLihOWg2TasUURLuyGwbXyhekY40iYb590Lcv2Fr8riksN7ukGimlu3wAOCUb... 1/2



1/17/26, 1:23 PM Newegg.ca Order #: 410754424

Grand Subtotal

GST/HST

PST/RST/QST

Total Shipping

Grand Total

$69.79

$3.49

$6.96

$0.00

$80.24

https://secure.newegg.ca/orders/cart?CartiID=DQau%2fE1xG2S037 SfrAbLihOWg2TasUURLuyGwbXyhekY40iYb590Lcv2Fr8riksN7ukGimlu3wAOCUb...
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