



SHIP TO

Francisco Diaz

4-219 Rue Saint-Joseph
Vaudreuil-Dorion, QC J7V 1Z9
Canada

(579) 490-7571

BILL TO

Francisco André Macusi

98 Rue de la Belle-Plage
Vaudreuil-Dorion, QC J7V 9X2

PayPal

ORDER SUMMARY

Order Date: **1/15/2026 at 12:03PM** Order #: **410754424** Invoice #: **217459133**

Order 1 **Shipped by Newegg and Sold by SP SILICON POWER STORE**

Shipped FROM ON, CAN

Tracking #: **BVH003418977**



**Silicon Power 256GB NVMe M.2 2280 PCIe Gen3 x4 SSD
(SP256GBP34A60M28)**

Item #: 9SIBYK2KEK0808

1

\$69.79

NOTE:

Newegg Canada Inc. GST registration #855233268
Newegg Canada Inc. QST registration #1231210357 TQ 0001

Grand Subtotal	\$69.79
GST/HST	\$3.49
PST/RST/QST	\$6.96
Total Shipping	\$0.00
Grand Total	\$80.24